
List of registered participants of the 1st ELICSIR Online Training School 

August 26th and September 9th, 2020 

 

No.  Name E-mail Affiliation 
1 Alessandro Veronesi veronesi@ihp-microelectronics.com IHP, Frankfurt Oder, Germany 

2 Yahnua Zhao zhao@ihp-microelectronics.com IHP, Frankfurt Oder, Germany 

3 Klaus Tittelbach-Helmrich tittelbach@ihp-microelectronics.com IHP, Frankfurt Oder, Germany 

4 Mile Stojcev mile.stojcev@elfak.ni.ac.rs University of Niš, Serbia 

5 Tatjana Nikolic tatjana.nikolic@elfak.ni.ac.rs University of Niš, Serbia 

6 Junchao Chen chen@ihp-microelectronics.com IHP, Frankfurt Oder, Germany 

7 Milan Dincic milan.dincic@elfak.ni.ac.rs University of Niš, Serbia 

8 Bojan Drasko bojan.drasko@yandex.com University of Niš, Serbia 

9 Marcin Jaroslaw Aftowicz aftowicz@ihp-microelectronics.com IHP, Frankfurt Oder, Germany 

10 Milos Marjanovic milos.marjanovic@elfak.ni.ac.rs University of Niš, Serbia 

11 Tijana Ristic tijana.ristic96@gmail.com University of Niš, Serbia 

12 Strahinja Dimitrijevic straxi271@gmail.com University of Niš, Serbia 

13 Aleksandar Jevtic aleksandar.s.jevtic@gmail.com University of Niš, Serbia 

14 Luka Spahic luka.spahic@gmail.com University of Niš, Serbia 

15 Aleksandar Ristic alexandar.ristic@elfak.rs University of Niš, Serbia 

16 Laza Kostic lazakostic@rocketmail.com University of Niš, Serbia 

17 Jana Vracar jana.vracar@elfak.ni.ac.rs University of Niš, Serbia 

18 Aleksandra Stojkovic aleksandra.stojkovic@elfak.ni.ac.rs University of Niš, Serbia 

19 Michal Rapala mrapala@cbk.waw.pl University Zielona Gora, Poland 

20 Marija Zivkovic marijaz.elfak@gmail.com University of Niš, Serbia 

21 Slobodan Milutinovic smilutinovic@vin.bg.ac.rs University of Belgrade, Serbia 

22 Milos Vujisic vujsa@etf.rs University of Belgrade, Serbia 

23 Marek Banaszkiewicz marekb@cbk.waw.pl University Zielona Gora, Poland 

24 Stefan Ilic ilic.stefan@elfak.rs University of Niš, Serbia 

25 Isidoro Ruiz isirg@correo.ugr.es University of Granada, Spain 

26 Nikola Vasovic nikola_vasovic@yahoo.com Tyndall, Cork, Ireland 

27 Russel Duane russel.duane@tyndall.ie Tyndall, Cork, Ireland 

28 Goran Ristic goran.ristic@elfak.ni.ac.rs University of Niš, Serbia 

29 Alberto J. Palma ajpalma@ugr.es University of Granada, Spain 

30 Milos Krstic krstic@ihp-microelectronics.com IHP, Frankfurt Oder, Germany 

31 Zoran Stamenkovic stamenko@ihp-microelectronics.com IHP, Frankfurt Oder, Germany 

32 Philip Ostrovskyy ostrovskyy@ihp-microelectronics.com IHP, Frankfurt Oder, Germany 

33 Aleksandar Jaksic aleksandar.jaksic@tyndall.ie Tyndall, Cork, Ireland 

34 Antonio Lallena lallena@ugr.es University of Granada, Spain 

35 Miguel Angel Carvajal carvajal@ugr.es University of Granada, Spain 

36 Marko Andjelkovic andjelkovic@ihp-microelectronics.com IHP, Frankfurt Oder, Germany 
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